
DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

Provisional Rank list for BA_Arabic Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 36

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-14, EZ-3, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-0,OBH-1,EWS-4, SC-5, ST-2

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200768 FATHIMATHUL HASNA T.N Islam/Muslim 4 1,545.000

2 209825 FASAL HABEEB V P Islam/Muslim 5 1,538.000

3 204460 FATHIMA THASNI P Islam/Muslim 5 1,532.000

4 206987 NAJIYA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,531.000

5 202041 HIBA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,520.000

6 210719 NADHA P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,520.000

7 205889 ANNA NARGIS K Islam/Muslim 5 1,518.000

8 214344 NAJI MUBASHEER N Islam/Muslim 5 1,518.000

9 210579 ASHITHA A S Islam/Muslim 3 1,512.000

10 214066 MUHAMMED RAJOOL Islam/Muslim 4 1,510.000

11 212394 MISHAB Islam/Muslim 5 1,506.000

12 200023 HAFSA MOHAMED HARIS Islam/Muslim 1 1,506.000

13 202590 AJMAL K P Islam/Muslim 2 1,504.000

14 209953 MOHAMMED SHIBILI Islam/Muslim 5 1,503.000

15 200019 MUHAMMED NASEEM CHEMBAN Islam/Muslim 5 1,502.000

16 200242 MOHAMMED HASHIM M P Islam/Muslim 3 1,501.200

17 203632 RISNAS PK Islam/Muslim 4 1,501.000

18 202078 FATHIMA A A Islam/Muslim 3 1,499.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 203212 SHEHNAZ P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,498.000

20 211788 LABEEB C Islam/Muslim 5 1,497.000

21 204514 NAFEESAH NASREEN Islam/Muslim 1 1,496.000

22 202661 UBAID P Islam/Muslim 3 1,494.000

23 206134 FATHIMA NOWRIN M O Islam/Muslim 4 1,493.000

24 203467 HIBA T Islam/Muslim 4 1,493.000

25 209498 MUHAMMED IRSHAD.P.P Islam/Muslim 5 1,484.000

26 211622 SHEBIN YASIR .P.C Islam/Muslim 1 1,483.000

27 210558 MUHAMMED M A Islam/Muslim 3 1,475.000

28 203880 NIHAL MOHAMMED K Islam/Muslim 2 1,475.000

29 207758 MUHAMMED JAVAD K Islam/Muslim 5 1,469.000

30 207333 SAFVAN K Islam/Muslim 2 1,464.000

31 204551 MUHSINA K S Islam/Muslim 3 1,464.000

32 213973 SHAHANA SHERIN M K Islam/Muslim 5 1,463.000

33 212562 NAJLA P Islam/Muslim 5 1,462.000

34 211296 MUHAMMED SHEFIN U Islam/Muslim 1 1,461.000

35 209946 K I FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 1,456.000

36 204529 HUDA N Islam/Muslim 4 1,452.000

37 211099 NAFEESA MINHAJATH P A Islam/Muslim 1 1,451.000

38 203439 FAHMIDA FIRDOUSE P M Islam/Muslim 3 1,451.000

39 210337 FATHIMA NIDHA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,450.000

40 210122 HADI K P Islam/Muslim 5 1,449.000

41 206027 MOHAMMED RAHEES Islam/Muslim 5 1,449.000

42 205353 RANIYA V U Islam/Muslim 2 1,447.000

43 212397 MUSLIHA SHIRIN Islam/Muslim 1 1,447.000

44 214610 NIHAD P Islam/Muslim 5 1,444.000

45 201425 LIBA MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 1,444.000

46 202579 JESEELA MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 1,444.000

47 204479 THAMANNA Islam/Muslim 5 1,443.000

48 202203 AFRA ZULAIKHA SIRAJ Islam/Muslim 1 1,441.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

49 202051 SAHLA THASNEEM P M Islam/Muslim 3 1,439.000

50 212159 MOHAMMED SHIBIL K Islam/Muslim 5 1,438.000

51 214642 MUHAMMED HAFEED Islam/Muslim 5 1,435.000

52 213716 ABOO AFRID P Islam/Muslim 4 1,435.000

53 206662 MUHAMMED NIYAS. V.P Islam/Muslim 5 1,431.000

54 201891 HAIRUNNISA P K Islam/Muslim 4 1,430.000

55 211246 HIJAS MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 1,430.000

56 202958 FATHIMA SHERIN.P Islam/Muslim 4 1,428.000

57 200284 MUHAMMED YASEEN P.N Islam/Muslim 1 1,428.000

58 201026 RAHMATHUNNISA P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,427.000

59 213144 MUHAMMED SHIBILI T Islam/Muslim 5 1,425.000

60 206276 NASRIN T N Islam/Muslim 1 1,423.000

61 204099 SAHAD CP Islam/Muslim 4 1,423.000

62 204417 ABDULLA JASIM PP Islam/Muslim 2 1,423.000

63 202763 SAFARIYA K N Islam/Muslim 4 1,422.000

64 202175 MUHSINA MA Islam/Muslim 5 1,419.000

65 209981 FAHEEM RISHAD C Islam/Muslim 1 1,418.000

66 202112 MUHSINA K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,418.000

67 211333 ISTHIFA SHAREEF Islam/Muslim 2 1,418.000

68 206943 ASHIQUE ALI E F Islam/Muslim 2 1,416.000

69 201575 THASNI P S Islam/Muslim 4 1,415.000

70 200748 SAFWAN MOHAMMED KHAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,412.000

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 206987 NAJIYA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,531.000

2 202041 HIBA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,520.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

3 210719 NADHA P K Islam/Muslim 3 1,520.000

4 205889 ANNA NARGIS K Islam/Muslim 5 1,518.000

5 214344 NAJI MUBASHEER N Islam/Muslim 5 1,518.000

6 210579 ASHITHA A S Islam/Muslim 3 1,512.000

7 214066 MUHAMMED RAJOOL Islam/Muslim 4 1,510.000

8 212394 MISHAB Islam/Muslim 5 1,506.000

9 200023 HAFSA MOHAMED HARIS Islam/Muslim 1 1,506.000

10 202590 AJMAL K P Islam/Muslim 2 1,504.000

11 209953 MOHAMMED SHIBILI Islam/Muslim 5 1,503.000

12 200019 MUHAMMED NASEEM CHEMBAN Islam/Muslim 5 1,502.000

13 200242 MOHAMMED HASHIM M P Islam/Muslim 3 1,501.200

14 203632 RISNAS PK Islam/Muslim 4 1,501.000

15 202078 FATHIMA A A Islam/Muslim 3 1,499.000

16 203212 SHEHNAZ P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,498.000

17 211788 LABEEB C Islam/Muslim 5 1,497.000

18 204514 NAFEESAH NASREEN Islam/Muslim 1 1,496.000

19 202661 UBAID P Islam/Muslim 3 1,494.000

20 206134 FATHIMA NOWRIN M O Islam/Muslim 4 1,493.000

21 203467 HIBA T Islam/Muslim 4 1,493.000

22 209498 MUHAMMED IRSHAD.P.P Islam/Muslim 5 1,484.000

23 211622 SHEBIN YASIR .P.C Islam/Muslim 1 1,483.000

24 210558 MUHAMMED M A Islam/Muslim 3 1,475.000

25 203880 NIHAL MOHAMMED K Islam/Muslim 2 1,475.000

26 207758 MUHAMMED JAVAD K Islam/Muslim 5 1,469.000

27 207333 SAFVAN K Islam/Muslim 2 1,464.000

28 204551 MUHSINA K S Islam/Muslim 3 1,464.000

29 213973 SHAHANA SHERIN M K Islam/Muslim 5 1,463.000

30 212562 NAJLA P Islam/Muslim 5 1,462.000

31 211296 MUHAMMED SHEFIN U Islam/Muslim 1 1,461.000

32 209946 K I FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 1,456.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

33 204529 HUDA N Islam/Muslim 4 1,452.000

34 211099 NAFEESA MINHAJATH P A Islam/Muslim 1 1,451.000

35 203439 FAHMIDA FIRDOUSE P M Islam/Muslim 3 1,451.000

36 210337 FATHIMA NIDHA K P Islam/Muslim 4 1,450.000

37 210122 HADI K P Islam/Muslim 5 1,449.000

38 206027 MOHAMMED RAHEES Islam/Muslim 5 1,449.000

39 205353 RANIYA V U Islam/Muslim 2 1,447.000

40 212397 MUSLIHA SHIRIN Islam/Muslim 1 1,447.000

41 214610 NIHAD P Islam/Muslim 5 1,444.000

42 201425 LIBA MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 1,444.000

43 202579 JESEELA MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 5 1,444.000

44 204479 THAMANNA Islam/Muslim 5 1,443.000

45 202203 AFRA ZULAIKHA SIRAJ Islam/Muslim 1 1,441.000

46 202051 SAHLA THASNEEM P M Islam/Muslim 3 1,439.000

47 212159 MOHAMMED SHIBIL K Islam/Muslim 5 1,438.000

48 214642 MUHAMMED HAFEED Islam/Muslim 5 1,435.000

49 213716 ABOO AFRID P Islam/Muslim 4 1,435.000

50 206662 MUHAMMED NIYAS. V.P Islam/Muslim 5 1,431.000

51 201891 HAIRUNNISA P K Islam/Muslim 4 1,430.000

52 211246 HIJAS MUHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 1,430.000

53 202958 FATHIMA SHERIN.P Islam/Muslim 4 1,428.000

54 200284 MUHAMMED YASEEN P.N Islam/Muslim 1 1,428.000

55 201026 RAHMATHUNNISA P S Islam/Muslim 1 1,427.000

56 213144 MUHAMMED SHIBILI T Islam/Muslim 5 1,425.000

57 206276 NASRIN T N Islam/Muslim 1 1,423.000

58 204099 SAHAD CP Islam/Muslim 4 1,423.000

59 204417 ABDULLA JASIM PP Islam/Muslim 2 1,423.000

60 202763 SAFARIYA K N Islam/Muslim 4 1,422.000

61 202175 MUHSINA MA Islam/Muslim 5 1,419.000

62 209981 FAHEEM RISHAD C Islam/Muslim 1 1,418.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

63 202112 MUHSINA K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,418.000

64 211333 ISTHIFA SHAREEF Islam/Muslim 2 1,418.000

65 206943 ASHIQUE ALI E F Islam/Muslim 2 1,416.000

66 201575 THASNI P S Islam/Muslim 4 1,415.000

67 200748 SAFWAN MOHAMMED KHAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,412.000

68 213035 YAHKOOB K Islam/Muslim 4 1,409.000

69 211064 FATHIMA MUHSINA K Islam/Muslim 4 1,409.000

70 202180 AMEENA JALEEL P A Islam/Muslim 5 1,408.000

71 213149 MUHSIN P K Islam/Muslim 1 1,408.000

72 201811 ABDUL HADI HANEEFA Islam/Muslim 1 1,408.000

73 207326 ANAS KAVILUMPARA Islam/Muslim 5 1,405.000

74 211061 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL Islam/Muslim 3 1,405.000

75 206236 MOHAMMED JUNAID K Islam/Muslim 4 1,404.000

76 213627 NAEEM SHARAF V K Islam/Muslim 1 1,403.000

77 200800 SUMAYAH V B Islam/Muslim 3 1,402.000

78 212221 MOHAMED NIHAL P P Islam/Muslim 4 1,401.000

79 201303 FARSANA K S Islam/Muslim 2 1,401.000

80 200741 SANA M.T Islam/Muslim 5 1,401.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200762 RAGIL C R Hindu/OBH 5 731.000

2 206215 VINEESH M Hindu/OBH 1 711.000

3 200231 SUJITH K S Hindu/OBH 2 704.000

4 214388 RAHUL MURALEEDHARAN B Hindu/OBH 3 550.000

5 214069 SACHIN KS Hindu/OBH 5 519.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

6 205873 ASHWIN V J Hindu/OBH 5 491.000

OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks


